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MediaFlex Plate

MediaFlex plates are one part of the comprehensive line of plates and inserts that snap together to create a full
line of modular workstation outlets. MediaFlex plates can be mounted over standard NEMA type outlet boxes and
rings to provide support for a variety of MediaFlex adapters and inserts. The fully modular construction combined
with the front access design provides extensive configuration flexibility for current and future network needs.
MediaFlex plates are available in single gang and double gang configurations.

The double gang faceplate comes with a stand-off ring included in the package. This ring allows for easy mount-
ing with virtually any industry electrical box or mud/adapter rings, therefore providing added installation flexibility.
Each plate has the capacity of up to 6 ports per single gang and 12 ports per double gang.

MediaFlex Adapter Box

MediaFlex surface adapter boxes are one part of the comprehensive line of plates and inserts that snap together
to create a full line of modular workstation outlets.
MediaFlex surface adapter boxes can be mounted over standard NEMA type outlet boxes and rings to provide
support for the MediaFlex plates. The MediaFlex surface adapter boxes are available as a double gang configura-
tion. The double gang box allows more room for cable management and bend radius control.

MediaFlex MDVO (style) Insert

MediaFlex MDVO-style Inserts are available in a 2-port configuration in both Flush and Angled versions. They are
compatible with all GigaFlex and MDVO modules (EZ-MDVO and multimedia). The inserts are two units high for
the flush version and three units high for the angled version. Therefore three flush inserts or two angled inserts
are required to fully populate a single gang MediaFlex plate.

MediaFlex Multimedia Insert

MediaFlex multimedia inserts provide optimum flexibility in configuring multimedia workstation outlets that
respond to any present or future network needs. MediaFlex multimedia inserts along with other MediaFlex
inserts allow for easy configuration of outlets. All inserts are front loaded and easily snapped in and out of the
MediaFlex plates for easy installation and maintenance.

MediaFlex multimedia Inserts are available in angled versions only in order to allow for proper management of
cable bend radius. The inserts are three units high, therefore two inserts are required to fully populate a single
gang faceplate and four inserts will fully populate a double gang faceplate.

Description
K1, Red K2, Green K3, Yellow K4, Black K5, Orange K6, Blue

Belden Part Number

FiberExpress Outlets
MediaFlex Plate

Single Gang AX101745 AX101746 AX101747 AX101748 AX102608 AX102569
Double Gang AX101869 AX101870 AX101871 AX101872 AX102609 AX102570
MediaFlex Adapter Box

Single Gang AX102480 AX102481 AX102482 AX102483 AX102484 AX102485
Double Gang AX101873 AX101874 AX101875 AX101876 AX102610 AX102571
MediaFlex MDVO (style) Insert

2-port, Flush, bag of 10 units AX101749 AX101750 AX101751 AX101752 AX102612 AX102572
2-port, Angled, bag of 10 units AX101753 AX101754 AX101755 AX101756 AX102613 AX102573
MediaFlex SC Duplex

SC Duplex Single-mode AX101935 AX101936 AX101937 AX101938 AX102619 AX102649
SC Duplex Multimode AX101939 AX101940 AX101941 AX101942 AX102620 AX102650

These products are in the process of being assessed for RoHS compliance. Please check our website for the most current RoHS status.

AX101869 MediaFlex Plate, Double Gang

AX101874 MediaFlex Adapter Box, Double Gang

AX101756 MediaFlex MDVO (style) Insert,
2-port, Angled

AX101937 MediaFlex SC Duplex Insert, Angled
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MDVO Multimedia Outlet Box

The MDVO multimedia outlet box brings unique versatility for multimedia work area installations. The box design
provides cable management and helps maintain cable bend radius. The low-profile design and side-entry of the
outlet box offer better protection for patch cords. The outlet box can accept up to six EZ-MDVO, GigaFlex or
MDVO multimedia modules or three SC duplex adapters.

The MDVO multimedia outlet box can be mounted directly on the wall or attached to standard electrical boxes.
Included with the MDVO multimedia box are three SC duplex mounting bezels and three MDVO adapters.

MDVO Multimedia Modules

MDVO multimedia modules address audio/video and fiber applications. Fiber modules are available for LC duplex,
SC simplex, ST compatible multimode and MT-RJ multimode & single-mode connections. The SC duplex adapter
is a fiber adapter sleeve with flanges that mounts into the SC duplex mounting bezel (included in the MDVO mul-
timedia outlet box). Audio/video modules are available for SVHS, RCA, BNC and Video F connections.

Multi-User Outlet Box

The multi-user outlet box is a versatile box that can be used in many different applications. The outlet box can
accommodate up to 24 connections of any type, UTP, fiber or coax. The outlet box is ideal for use as a multi-user
telecommunications assembly, or simply as a high-density multimedia telecommunications outlet. The multi-user
outlet box can also be used as a wall mounted patch panel in confined areas, such as shallow rooms and cabi-
nets.

Description
Belden Part Number

MOVO-StyleMOVO-StyleMOVO-Style Keystone-Style

FiberExpress Outlets
MDVO Multimedia Outlet Box

6-port A0643205 A0643206 A0643207 A0643208

Please note that SC Duplex adapters must be ordered separately (A0649254).

MDVO Multimedia Module

LC Duplex Multimode AX102209 AX102210 AX102211 AX102212
LC Duplex Single-mode AX102213 AX102214 AX102215 AX102216
SC Simplex, Multimode, Blue insert A0407003 A0407004 A0407005 A0407006
SC Duplex Adapter, Multimode – A0649254 – –
ST Compatible, Multimode A0407007 A0407008 A0407009 A0407010
MT-RJ, Multimode – AX101467 – –
MT-RJ, Single-mode, Blue – AX101466 – –

Custom multimedia connectors are also available, please contact customer service for more details.

Multi-User Outlet Box

24-port AX100219 AX100220 AX100221 AX100222

These products are in the process of being assessed for RoHS compliance.
Please check our website for the most current RoHS status.

A0643205 MDVO Multimedia Outlet Box,
shown here as terminated

A0407005 MDVO SC 
Fiber Module

A0649254 SC 
Duplex Adapter

AX101467 
MDVO MT-RJ 
Fiber Module

AX100222 Multi-User Outlet Box,
shown here with modules

A0407010 MDVO 
ST Compatible 
Fiber Module


